Important Dates for
2025

Monday, January 6 — 12:00 — Organizational meeting Regular meeting
to follow

Thursday, January 30" Commission meeting 12:30 p.m.
Monday, February 10" — Commission meeting — 6 p.m.
Thursday, February 27 - Commission meeting — 12:30 p.m.
Monday, March 10" — Commission meeting — 6 p.m.
Thursday, March 27t — Commission meeting — 12:30 p.m.
Monday, April 14" — Commission meeting — 6 p.m.

Thursday, April 24" — Commission meeting — 12:30 p.m.
Monday, May 12" — Commission meeting — 6 p.m.

Thursday, May 29" — Commission meeting — 12:30 p.m.
Monday, June 9" — Commission meeting — 6 p.m.

Thursday, June 26t — Commission meeting — 12:30 p.m.
Monday, July 14" — Commission meeting — 6 p.m.

No second meeting in July (31 if desired)

Monday, August 11 - Commission meeting — 6 p.m.
Thursday, August 28" — Commission meeting — 12:30 p.m.
Monday, September 8" — Commission meeting — 6 p.m.
Thursday, September 25" — Commission meeting — 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 14 — Commission meeting — 6 p.m.
Tuesday, October 21°t - 6 p.m. — Public Hearing on Budget
Thursday, October 30" — Commission meeting — 12:30 p.m.
Monday, November 10" — Commission meeting — 6 p.m.
Tuesday, November 25" — Commission meeting — 12:30 p.m.
Monday, December 8 — Commission meeting — 6 p.m.
Tuesday, December 9" — District election 5 p.m. — 9 p.m.

No second meeting in December (if desired December 29™)



